
Wild Ones Lexington Chapter Events of 2011 

 Feb 3 (Thu) 
Presentation by Richard Weber about creating a butterfly garden based on his own 
design for the Arboretum Children's garden. 

 Mar 3 (Thu) 
Presentation about GARDENING FOR WILDLIFE by Michael Matthews, a 
professional photographer and native gardener in Louisville. 

 Apr 7 (Thu) 
Workshop to build nesting boxes for birds, presented by Connie May and Mary 
Carol Cooper. 

 Apr 9 (Sat) 
Wildflower hike at Tom Dorman Nature Preserve in Garrard County. 

 May 5 (Thu) 
Plant Exchange and Potluck 

 Jun 2 (Thu) 
Garden visit at Jannine Baker's garden. 

 Jun 26 (Sun) 
Kentucky Native Plant Garden Tour of three diverse Lexington gardens. 

 Jul 3 (Sun) 
Tour of Dave Svetich's pollinator garden 

 Jul 7 (Thu) 
Potluck picnic at the Arboretum. 

 Aug 4 (Thu) 
Marc Evans presented "The Ecology and Flora of Central Kentucky" 

 Sep 1 (Thu) 
Tour, lead by Russ Turpin, of stream bank plantings at the Horse Park. 

 Oct 6 (Thu) 
Designing with natives. Beate Popkin talked about design ideas reflected in her 
garden. 

 Nov 3 (Thu) 
Native trees that do well in our area, presented by Bill Fountain. 

 Dec 3 (Sat) 
Holiday party 


